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TOWN OF DERBY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Employee Attendance Balance Detail

Report # 13204

Summary Only: No

Current Plans Only: No

Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022
Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): EXTRA SS to EXTRA TE

Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
|
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 4.00 6.00
Absence Detail
05/11/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/12/2022 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/13/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/16/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRASS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 5.00 5.00
Absence Detail
06/02/2022 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
06/03/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
06/06/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
06/07/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
06/08/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRA SS = EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 (7.00) 10.00 0.00 3.00
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 0.25 9.75
Absence Detail
11/03/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.25
]
EXTRASS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 4.07 5.93
Absence Detail
11/15/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.13
11/16/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/18/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.19
02/01/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/02/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/03/2022 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 0.75
EXTRASS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.50
] ' ,
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 1.00 9.00
Absence Detail
01/18/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
|
EXTRA TE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 ' 0.00 10.00 0.25 9.75
Absence Detail
10/19/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.25
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 1.25 8.75
Absence Detail :
11/10/2021 Wednesqay EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE 0.75
12/01/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.25
05/16/2022 Monday EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE 0.25
. | j
EXTRATE  EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 8.25 175
Absence Detail e
11/08/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.25
02/07/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
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TOWN OF DERBY SCHOOL DISTRICT Report # 13204

. Summary Only: No

Employee Attendance Balance Detail Current Plans Only: No
Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022

Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): EXTRA SS to EXTRA TE

Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
02/08/2022 Tuesday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/10/2022 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/11/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/14/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/15/2022 Tuesday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/16/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/17/2022 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRATE  EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 5.50 4.50
Absence Detail
11/16/2021 Tuesday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/17/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/18/2021 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/19/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/22/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/23/2021 Tuesday = SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 3.00 7.00
Absence Detail
11/01/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00.
11/02/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/03/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 5.00 0.00 5.00
I |
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 4.30 5.70
Absence Detail :
01/25/2022 Tuesday  SPECIAL COVID 19 0.30
01/26/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/27/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/28/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/31/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 (2.50) 10.00 7.00 0.50
Absence Detail :
01/19/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/20/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/21/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00 -
02/14/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/15/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/16/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/17/2022 Thursday © SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
N |
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 , 10.00 8.40 1.60
Absence Detail ' ‘
01/06/2022 Thursday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/07/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVIRA19 1.00
01/10/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/18/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/19/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/19/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 0.40
05/20/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/23/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
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TOWN OF DERBY SCHOOL DISTRICT Report # 13204

. Summary Only: No

Employee Attendance Balance Detail Current Plans Only: No
Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022

Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): EXTRA SS to EXTRA TE

Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
05/24/2022 Tuesday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
|
EXTRASS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 3.27 6.73
Absence Detail
08/30/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
08/31/2021 Tuesday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/01/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/22/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.13
01/19/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.14
.
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 9.50 0.50
Absence Detail
11/04/2021 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/05/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/10/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/12/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/16/2021 Tuesday  SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50
01/06/2022 Thursday ~ SPECIAL COVID 19 - . 1.00
01/07/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/10/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/23/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/24/2022 Tuesday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
I
EXTRATE  EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 1.00 9.00
Absence Detail :
01/10/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
]
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 5.50 4.50
Absence Detail
10/18/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/19/2021 Tuesday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/20/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/21/2021 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/22/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/25/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50
I
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 5.00 5.00
Absence Detail :
05/12/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/13/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/16/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/17/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/18/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
I
EXTRATE  EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 4.75 ‘ 5.25
Absence Detail : .
10/12/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.75
v 01/10/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVIb 19 1.00 ¢
01/11/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00 .
04/13/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/15/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 .1.00
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TOWN OF DERBY SCHOOL DISTRICT Report # 13204

. Summary Only: No

Employee Attendance Balance Detail Current Plans Only: No
Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022

Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): EXTRA SS to EXTRA TE

Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
EXTRASS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 1.00 9.00
Absence Detail
04/15/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
I
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 0.50 9.50
Absence Detail
01/13/2022 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50
I
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 ° 10.00 5.00 5.00
Absence Detail
01/10/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/11/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/12/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/13/2022 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/18/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 ~° 2.00 8.00
Absence Detail
01/04/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/05/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 4.00 6.00
Absence Detail
05/04/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/05/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/06/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/26/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
I
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE COQ 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.QO 4.00 6.00
Absence Detail
10/14/2021 Thursday ~ SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/15/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 : 1.00
10/20/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/02/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50
11/03/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 5.00 0.40 4.60
Absence Detail :
10/06/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.40
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CQ 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 - 10.00 8.00 2.00
Absence Detail
11/01/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/02/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/03/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/04/2021 Thursday  SPECIAL COVIQR19 1.00
11/05/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00 - “
11/08/2021 Monday. SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/09/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/10/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRASS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 5.66 4.34
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TOWN OF DERBY SCHOOL DISTRICT Report# 13204

. Summary Only: No

Employee Attendance Balance Detail Current Plans Only: No
Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022

Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): EXTRA SS to EXTRA TE

Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
Absence Detail
11/10/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.14
12/03/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.25
01/25/2022 Tuesday = SPECIAL COVID 19 0.47
01/26/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.47
01/27/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 0.33
01/28/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/01/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/02/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
L
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00
Absence Detail
08/27/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
08/30/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
08/31/2021 Tuesday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/01/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/02/2021 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/03/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 : 1.00
09/07/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/08/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/09/2021 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/10/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
I
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 0.00 10.00
I
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 3.00 7.00
Absence Detail
01/27/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/28/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/31/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
] .
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 8.25 1.75
Absence Detail
10/25/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.25
04/25/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/26/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/27/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/28/2022 Thursday ~ SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/29/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/02/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/03/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/04/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
I |
EXTRATE  EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 475 5.25
Absence Detail [osi
11/01/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 - 0.25
11/22/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/23/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 £ 0.50
11/29/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/30/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
12/01/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CQ 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 5.00 5.00
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TOWN OF DERBY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Employee Attendance Balance Detail

Report # 13204

Summary Only: No
Current Plans Only: No
Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022
Employees: (First) to (Last)
Plan/Group Code(s): EXTRA SS to EXTRATE

Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
Absence Detail
09/29/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/30/2021 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/01/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/04/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/05/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRASS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 5.00 5.00
Absence Detail
01/10/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/11/2022 Tuesday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/12/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/13/2022 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/14/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRA TE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 8.00 2.00
Absence Detail
11/17/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50
12/08/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50
01/25/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
03/25/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
03/28/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
03/29/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
03/30/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
03/31/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/01/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
L
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 5.00 5.00
Absence Detail
06/06/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
06/07/2022 Tuesday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
06/08/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
06/09/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
06/10/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 4.50 5.50
Absence Detail : ;
11/03/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50
12/20/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
12/21/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
12/22/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/07/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRATE  EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 700 ¢ 3.00
Absence Detail -
05/05/2022 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/06/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/09/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00 .
05/10/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/11/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/12/2022 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/13/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
I
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TOWN OF DERBY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Employee Attendance Balance Detail

Report # 13204

Summary Only: No

Current Plans Only: No

Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022
Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): EXTRA SS to EXTRA TE

Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 2.00 8.00
Absence Detail
10/14/2021 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/15/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 2.75 7.25
Absence Detail
10/27/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.75
10/28/2021 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/21/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 4.00 6.00
Absence Detail
10/18/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 (1.00)
10/18/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/22/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/22/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 (1.00)
10/25/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 - (1.00)
10/25/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/17/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/18/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/19/2022 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
05/20/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
I
EXTRASS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 (6.00) 10.00 0.00 4.00
I
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 4.00 6.00
Absence Detail
04/04/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/05/2022 Tuesday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/06/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/07/2022 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
I
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 4.00 6.00
Absence Detail '
02/14/2022 Monday SPECIAL CGVID 19 1.00
02/15/2022 Tuesday  SPECIAL COVID 19 -1.00
02/16/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/17/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
| :
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 5.50 4.50
Absence Detail '
12/01/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50
03/23/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19, 1.00 ¢
03/25/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
03/28/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
03/29/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
03/30/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00- s
EXTRA TE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 6.00 4.00
Absence Detail 2, B S
10/13/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
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TOWN OF DERBY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Employee Attendance Balance Detail

Employee Code / Name

Report # 13204

Summary Only: No

Current Plans Only: No

Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022
Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): EXTRA SS to EXTRA TE

Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
10/15/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/18/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/19/2022 ) Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/20/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/21/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRA TE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CQO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 2.00 8.00
Absence Detail
10/14/2021 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
11/02/2021 Tuesday EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE 1.00
I
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 4.00 6.00
Absence Detail :
04/26/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/27/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/28/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
04/29/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 <. 1.00
]
EXTRA SS = EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 5.00 5.00
Absence Detail
09/01/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/02/2021 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/03/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/07/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/08/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
I
EXTRA TE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 9.50 0.50
Absence Detail :
10/12/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/13/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/14/2021 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/15/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/14/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50
01/24/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
01/25/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
: 01/26/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
06/06/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
06/07/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 1.50 ‘ 8.50
Absence Detail
06/03/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50 i
06/06/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 . 0.50 e
06/07/2022 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 0.50
]
EXTRATE EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 2.25 7.75
Absence Detail ’ *
10/27/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL covip19 0.25
10/29/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00-
11/02/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 (1>.75) 10.00 0.00 8.25
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TOWN OF DERBY SCHOOL DISTRICT Report # 13204

Summary Only: No

Employee Attendance Balance Detail Current Plans Only: No
Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022

Employees: (First) to (Last)
Plan/Group Code(s): EXTRA SS to EXTRA TE

Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance

EXTRASS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 5.00 5.00

Absence Detail
09/29/2021 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
09/30/2021 Thursday  SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/01/2021 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
10/04/2021 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
_ 10/05/2021 Tuesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
EXTRA SS EXTRAORDINARY LEAVE CO 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 10.00 4.00 6.00
Absence Detail
02/09/2022 Wednesday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/10/2022 Thursday = SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/11/2022 Friday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00
02/14/2022 Monday SPECIAL COVID 19 1.00

‘
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